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COMEDY ROSTER

Peter Antoniou – www.isyourmindsafe.com
Ben Bailey- www.therealbenbailey.com
Ryan Belleville - https://www.instagram.com/boostrocket
Darius Bennett – https://www.instagram.com/mrdariusbennett
Cam Bertrand – www.cambertrand.com
Danny Bevins – www.dannybevins.rocks
Billy Bonnell – www.billybonnell.com
Tom Clark – www.tomclark.com
Reno Collier – www.renocollier.net
Mitch Fatel – www.mitchfatel.com
Chris Franjola – www.franjola.com
Nick Griffin – www.nickgriffin.net
Nick Hoff – www.nickhoff.com
Eddie Ifft – www.eddieifft.com
Graham Kay – www.comedybythegraham.com
Orlando Leyba – www.orlandoleyba.com
Rocky LaPorte – www.rockylaporte.com
Mary Mack – www.marymackcomedy.com
Mo Mandel – www.momandel.com
Dylan Mandlsohn – www.facebook.com/dylancomic
Carmen Morales – www.carmenmorales.com
Ryan O’Flanagan – www.ryanoflanagan.com
Michael Palascak – www.michaelpalascak.com
Jon Rudnitsky – www.jonrudnitsky.com
Tom Simmons – www.tomsimmonscomedy.com
Tom Thakkar – www.tomthakkar.com
Bob Zany – www.bobzany.com
Pete Zedlacher - https://zedlacher.com/


Contact: Stu Golfman 818 769 9111 sgolfman@kmrtalent.com  www.kmrtalent.com

Kazarian/Measures/Ruskin and Associates
A Talent Agency
The Academy Tower ▪ 5200 Lankershim Blvd ▪ Suite 820 ▪ Los Angeles, CA 91601 ▪ 818 769-9111 ▪ 818 769-9840 FAX
World’s Tower Building ▪ 110 W. 40th Street ▪ Suite 1101 ▪ New York, NY 10018 ▪ 212 582-7572 ▪ 212 582-7448 FAX
Trilith Studios ▪ 461 Sandy Creek Road ▪ Suite 4109 ▪ Fayetteville, GA 30214 ▪ 470-694-6559
www.KMRtalent.com
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